MATERIALS
HANDLING
& DRUM
HANDLING
BUY DIRECT & SAVE
252
Premium Electric Powered Pallet Truck 253
Economical Electric Powered Pallet Truck 254

 Powdercoat finish
 Single phase powered, electric drive
Order Code Description
CCS-PRW-3900 Powdered Expandable Conveyor with Rollers
276
1300 603 110  I  containit.com.au 1300 603 110  I  sales@containit.com.au
M
A
TE
R
IA
LS
 H
A
N
D
LI
N
G
 &
 D
R
U
M
 H
A
N
D
LI
N
G
Modular Conveyor System
 150Kg capacity per metre (at 75mm pitch)
 Modular – join to suit your needs –
 also connect to our expandable conveyors
 715 – 1015mm height range
 Powdercoat finish
 610mm roller area
Order Code Description
CCS-AS Adjustable conveyor support stand
CCS-3000 3000mm long roller frame
(no rollers included – can be placed every 75mm)
CCS-48R 48mm diameter steel roller
CCS-AG 2025mm Access gate module
with gas strut opening
CCS-BT 610mm square, 75mm pitch ball transfer table
(fits inside end of roller frame)
CCS-90D 90 degree corner modular roller frame
(no rollers included)
CCS-90DG Guard to suit 90 degree module
to prevent cartons falling off
276 277